Surname
CRAWSE
CRAWSE
DAFTER
FLETCHER
FLETCHER

FLETCHER
HAMMOND

HAMMOND
HAMMOND
HAMMOND
HULL
POPE
SMITH

WADE
WADE
WADE

Mortlake, Surrey - Militia Records

Original records at Surrey History Centre — Reference number 2414 /8 / 24 — 26

Forename Rank
Hannah

Joseph

Henry

- Captain
- Captain

- Captain

James

James
Sarah
William
John
Thomas

- Frs Sergt Major

Jon
Jon

Jon

Age

2yrs

Ref.
26
26
26
24
24

24
24

24
24
24
25
25
24

24
24
24

Status

Substitute

Substitute

Substitute

Date
8/4/1809
8/4/1809
8/4/1809
18/12/1800
18/8/1801

18/12/1800
18/8/1801

15/3/1801
15/3/1801
15/3/1801
25/1/1806
25/1/1806
18/12/1800

18/12/1800
18/8/1801
15/3/1801

Parish

Plymouth,
Devon

Plymouth,
Devon

Plymouth,
Devon

Notes
Wife of Joseph
Substitute for Henry DAFTER

2" Surrey Militia

Substitute for Joseph Wade: 2" Surrey

Wife of James

Son of (James &) Sarah

Substitute for John HULL: 2" Surrey
2" Surrey Militia



